DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE B2 AM (BUS 54)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME /STOP LOCATION
SIGN IN TIME: 6:55
LEAVE LOT: 7:05

L MASCOUTAH
L GREENMOUNT
L CARLYLE
R WEST BLVD
R E.MAIN 7:22 E. MAIN & SPRUCE HILL TERR (19)
R SPRUCE HILL
L E."B"ST.
R WEST BLVD
R EASTVIEW 7:28 EAST VIEW AT KINDERCARE (9)
2524 EASTVIEW (10)
7:29 2600 EASTVIEW (11)
2619 EASTVIEW (12)
R EASTLAND 7:30 EASTVIEW & EASTLAND (13)
EASTLAND & E "B" ST (14)
R E“B”ST
R WEST BLVD
R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD
R LEBANON
(PROCEED WITH CAUTION IN LAKE CHRISTINE AREA, DUE TO TIGHT TURNS
ON THE NARROW STREET!)
L LAKE CHRISTINE
L FLORAL
R SUNNYSLOPE
R LAKE CHRISTINE LAKE CHRISTINE & LEBANON AVE (8)
(STOP DRIVEWAY TO APTS)
L LEBANON
R SOUTHWIND
TO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:44 DROP STUDENTS

CONTINUE IN WHITESIDE B1 ROUTE



DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE B1 AM (BUS 54)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME/ STOP LOCATION

LEAVE WHITESIDE

R LEBANON

L GREENMOUNT

L GREYSTONE EST

L KNIGHTS BRIDGE 7:55 KNIGHTS BRIDGE & GLEN MORE (1)
KNIGHTS BRIDGE & PIPER CT (2)
2643 PIPER HILLS (19)

R PIPER HILL PIPER HILLS & GLEN MORE (4)

R GLENMORE
R PIPER CRT GLENMORE & PIPERS CT (5)
2636 PIPERS (21)

R KNIGHTS BRIDGE CROSSSING

R PIPER HILL

R GLENMORE 8:03 GLENMORE (AT THE TURN) (6)

L KNIGHT BRIDGE CROSSING

R GREYSTONE EST

R GREENMOUNT

R LEBANON

R ST.JOHN 8:05 RICHLAND PRAIRE & ST JOHN (8)
602 ST JOHN
705 ST JOHN (9)

L CONIFEROUS CONIFEROUS & ST JOHN (11)
CONIFEROUS & PLANKWAY (22)

L PLANKWAY

L RICHLAND PRAIRIE

L OXEN

R COUNTRY MEADOW COUNTRY MEADOW & OXEN (12)
621 COUNTRY MEADOW (13)

R KINNEY KINNEY & COUNTRY MEADOW (15)
KINNEY & WESTFIELD (16)
KINNEY & KANE CT (17)

8:12 KINNEY & GANIM (18)
R GAMIN

L RICHLAND PRAIRIE



000

HARTMAN LANE

LEBANON

SOUTHWIND

TO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:24 DROP STUDENTS

LEBANON

GREEN MOUNT ROAD
MASCOUTAH

INTO LOT



